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Week 11

Sun Nov 17 4:41pm ET

UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 9 4 0 0.692 3-0 1893.90 1685.62 1592.04

Crazy Con Men 5 8 0 0.385 1-2 1571.99 1649.08 1269.56

Sweater Meat 4 9 0 0.308 1-2 1601.63 1787.23 1317.48

The Replacements 3 10 0 0.231 1-2 1187.84 1523.38 1043.30

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Snatch Sniffers 8 5 0 0.615 3-0 1716.62 1614.54 1380.19

Rockin Squatches 8 5 0 0.615 1-2 1709.93 1667.08 1330.01

The Process 5 8 0 0.385 1-2 1536.06 1730.94 1320.97

Fanny Dusters 5 8 0 0.385 1-2 1654.99 1892.89 1342.77

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Double Sluggo 11 2 0 0.846 3-0 2104.87 1524.64 1771.20

Jakku Resistance 9 4 0 0.692 2-1 1847.05 1481.11 1427.22

Grave Diggers 8 5 0 0.615 1-2 1650.90 1593.83 1257.79

Jager Bombs 6 7 0 0.462 0-3 1703.65 1616.69 1423.76

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 8 5 0 0.615 3-0 1673.08 1684.90 1422.15

JoeStradamus 6 7 0 0.462 2-1 1487.42 1544.09 1254.71

Nea Kameni 6 7 0 0.462 1-2 1627.52 1652.76 1348.19

Ass Pennies 3 10 0 0.231 0-3 1543.24 1861.91 1259.44

Total Points
Double Sluggo 1771.20

Ozarks 1592.04

Jakku Resistance 1427.22

Jager Bombs 1423.76

Guinness 1422.15

Snatch Sniffers 1380.19

Nea Kameni 1348.19

Fanny Dusters 1342.77

Rockin Squatches 1330.01

The Process 1320.97

Sweater Meat 1317.48

Crazy Con Men 1269.56

Ass Pennies 1259.44

Grave Diggers 1257.79

JoeStradamus 1254.71

The Replacements 1043.30
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